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ACM RESEARCH INC.

ISIN:  US00108J1097

Overview
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Price
17.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.12% (-0.20)

US00108J1097
ACMR
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,027 EUR
S&P 500

17.835 EUR (200)
18.00 EUR (200)
18.03 EUR
18.055 EUR
17.70 EUR
17.90 EUR
17.95685 EUR
295

5,297.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b355125e2b8b751411b3777217c63ff6455ef96cda7eb2bdfecaa178a3e58d0&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03bded7a3ddfa6d94&time=1724356714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d48b86dc247ada12c5022e4df7e72a1444fd516db30e70c20e2f0f7c63638c9&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac53414233aab17bf&time=1724356714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c1528bc32cff1c55583e6d4e7107cd88e09a5564cc50e0119f159b79b3a0f23&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afc26db4d76581bdf&time=1724356714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8544fc4acab08388cab065f6ad0f5a37e0ee037f6d604097952ecf037fceb012&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ae2c705811fd5ec1&time=1724356714&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa58fdd3ca7a9e9e7d0b16abc025ae4d221030a4523fc60c7a4c99e0cac03ae1&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c05f032daf74ad166&time=1724356714&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:22:09

Price
17.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US00108J1097
Symbol ACMR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,027 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.835 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 18.00 EUR (200)
Open 18.03 EUR
High 18.055 EUR
Low 17.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.90 EUR
VWAP 17.95685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 295
Trading volume 5,297.27
Number of trades 6
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +5.42% +49.42% -24.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.92 +5.92 -5.68
Beta 2.79 2.89 2.16
Volatility 84.27 80.52 80.95

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume

] (mio.)

Tradegate 2024/08/  21:22 17.70 EUR 0.01
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/  21:35 17.785 EUR 0.00
21

Nasdaq 2024/08/  21:43 19.91USD 9.77
21

Munich 2024/08/  08:03 18.02 EUR 0.00
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:15 17.635 EUR 0.00

18.15 EUR (580
18.18 EUR (1,435
21.71 EUR (1,432
19.63 EUR (1,417

32.35 EUR (2024/03/04

12.76 EUR (2024/08/05

32.35 EUR (2024/03/04

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.84 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208497

ACM RESEARCH INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/  19:31 17.695 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/  20:30 17.935 EUR 0.00
21

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACM |

RESEARGH

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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